=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name
1 Ethan Rudge
2 Mark Harvey
4 Kevin Weeks
5 Martin Weston
6 Eliot Sanders
7 Mark Lester
8 Andrew Taylor
9 Steven Lea
10 James Darrah
11 Martin Weston
12 Martin Weston
13 Russell Batchelor
14 Damien Hird
15 James Mattison
16 Kieran Mcnulty
17 Damion Morton
18 Gary Mcdonnell
19 Kellyann Roberts
20 Drew Goldie
24 Lee Pointer
25 Wallace Whitehall
26 Wallace Whitehall
28 lan Qilson
29 Andrew Taylor
30 Samantha Green
31 Andrew Taylor
33 Steven Wright
34 Steven Lea
35 Steven Overend
36 Paul Didsbury
37 Nigel Selwyn Walker
38 Wallace Whitehall

Total: 114 < Draw: June 2, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
73
74
75
76

Name

Andrew Green
Warren Dawson
Jon Pavord
James Mattison
Andrew Green
Drew Goldie
Andrew Taylor
Gary Hanna
Eliot Sanders
lan Qilson
Joanne Cross
Lee Pointer
Pablo Fos
Samantha Green
Drew Goldie
Lee Pointer
Lee Pointer
Alex Renshaw
Wallace Whitehall
Paul Didsbury
Samantha Green
Damien Hird
James Clarke
Ethan Rudge
Craig Hennessey
Dane Carter
Paul Didsbury
Steven Wright
Wallace Whitehall
Lorenzo Galea
Paul Didsbury
Wallace Whitehall

Lego Back To The Future Delorean

Ticket No.

e
78
80
81
82
84
86
87
88
92
95
96
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
115
117
118
119
120
121
122

Name

Paul Johnston
Emily Cruse-harris
Wallace Whitehall
Wallace Whitehall

lan Qilson
Kevin Liddle
Kevin Weeks
Andrew Green
Gary Hanna
Drew Goldie

Shane Bovey

Stephen Plant

Andrew Green

Thomas Drake

Nicholas Child

Jason Laverty

Martin Weston

Gary Mcdonnell
Damien Hird
Andrew Taylor
Gary Mcdonnell
James Matthews

Lewis Adkins
Warwick Howkins

Andrew Taylor
Wallace Whitehall
Russell Batchelor

Andrew Taylor

lan Qilson
Damien Hird
Steven Lea

Tiffany Wyatt
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Ticket No.

125
126
127
130
131
133
134
136
137
139
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Total: 114

Name

Kieran Mcnulty
Andrew Taylor
Andrew Taylor
Wesley Potter
Mark Lester
Andrew Taylor
James Matthews
Mark Harvey
Lorenzo Galea
Gary Mcdonnell
Warwick Howkins
Samantha Green
Wallace Whitehall
Steven Lea
Steven Lea
Warren Dawson
Gordon Bickerton
Damien Hird

Draw: June 2, 2024 9:30 pm

Lego Back To The Future Delorean
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